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Red Division

OBl

ASU

Mo's Duff Warriors
Jack of all Trades 125

Blue Division

NOTORIOUS K.L.V
Clairton Bears
Holley, NY (3)

Old School

White Division

Nasty 05

Dean Streets
03S He Hate Me
Zone Sixers

Total Points

OBI

ASU

Clairton Bears
NOTORIOUS K.I.V
Jack of all Trades 125
Old School

Mo's Duff Warriors
Dean Streets
Nasty 05

Holley, NY (3)

03S He Hate Me
Zone Sixers
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2560.40
2411.80
2358.05
2338.10
2142.30
2132.15
2126.90
2115.00
2110.50
2024.45
1967.10
1682.10
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PCT
0.786
0.571
0.571
0.500

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.143

DIV
5-1
2-4
3-3
2-4

DIV
3-3
5-1
4-2

DIV

4-2
3-3
2-4

PF
2190.50
1940.95
1795.60
1760.80

PF
1932.90
1954.30
1683.30
1740.05

PF
1776.70
1754.65
1609.90
1432.00
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PA
1658.10
1944.65
1855.60
1684.60

PA
1856.75
1756.35
1704.10
1911.50

PA
1734.25
1834.15
1860.65
1770.95

PTS
2560.40
2411.80
2126.90
2142.30

PTS
2338.10
2358.05
2024.45
2132.15

PTS
2110.50
2115.00
1967.10
1682.10
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